Name

Tyler Thrasher
Kaidyn Brinks
Prince Brown
Dexter Jokinen
Brady Hezel
Bodi Hezel

10 Aidyn Frederick
11 Alex Black

15 Kole Nelson

17 Cody Eager

20 Erik Haugen

21 Billy Rankin

23 Ryan Morgan

28 Lucas Taksony
31 Cole Tschetter
34 Luke Stadler

42 Aiden Coleman
44 Tasman Dussault
51 Brody Nelson

56 Lewis Mattson
57 Cameron Matrtin
60 Max Sharpe

61 Justin Moberly
63 Larry Herrera

64 Shelby Campbell
65 Joseph Mattson
70 Royce Christopherson
75 Kobe Balora

76 Zain Balora

78 Jayce MacRedes
79 Jakob Snelling
80 Joshual Sulse
81 Timothy Rice

84 Dayton Birchfield
85 Kieran Birchfield

00 ~NO Ol w N FH

Height
57"
6'1"

5'10"
5'10"
6' 4"
511"
6'1"
59"
6' 4"
6' 4"
5'9"
5'6"
59"
6'2"
57"
5'6"
6'0"
5'10"
59"
6'0"
5'9"
6'1"
59"
5'11"
59"
5'10"
59"
6'0"
6'1"
6' 7"
6' 4"
6'1"
5'10"
6'2"
6' 3"

Weight
163
166
127
173
191
182
179
138
214
198
153
142
161
173
161
142
203
194
172
299
193
211
172
221
163
242
277
224
291
245
253
183
182
183
197

SOUTH WHIDBEY FALCONS
2019 Varsity Football

Year
10
11

9
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
10
12
10

9

9
10
12
10

9
12
12
12
11
12
11
10

9
12
10
11
11
11
10
12
12

Head Coach
Mark Hodson

Assistants
Andy Davis
Shane Thrasher
Sean Spear
Jim Thompson
Leo Langer

Volunteer
Charlie Davies

Athletic Trainer
Nathan Welever

Band Director
Chris Harshman

Cheer Advisor

Amy Goodman
Angela Vosburg

Cheerleaders
Francesca Costello
Freja Heggenes
Taryn Henny
Keagan Leland
Serena McLain
Bronte Patty-Caldwell
Emma Patty-Caldwell
Taylor Pitts
Calyna Saephan
Ericka Simmons
Kylie Sudberry
Alexis Wenzek
Chyler White

Superintendent
Dr. Jo Moccia

Principal
John Patton
Athletic Director
Paul Lagerstedt

School Board Member
Linda Racicot
Julie Hadden

Damian Greene
Shawn Nowlin

Andrea Downs
Rakeem Heino

Athletic Secretary
Renee Bilyeu




